PR#

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

DATE

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

PROMISES FOR JULY

| made the heavens by My Word and | breathed the stars into existence.
| am faithful to keep My covenant of kindness to a thousand generations.
All of mankind can find protection in the shadow of My wings.

| am a father to the fatherless and | defend the cause of widows.

| will not abandon My own inheritance.

| am the Lord your God who heals all of your diseases.

My love for you will last forever.

| give good gifts to My children when they ask.

Jesus is not ashamed to be called your big brother.

| forgive sins and | love to show mercy.

| have poured My love into your heart through My Spirit.

| have put My law within you and have written it on your heart.

| will meet your every need through My eternal riches in Jesus Christ.

| will shepherd My inheritance and carry them forever.

Do not be sad, for My joy is your strength.

My perfect love will banish fear from your heart.

| will save you in the midst of your troubles.

| will blanket My protection over all who trust in Me.

My armor will help you stand against the plans of the enemy.

I will turn your mourning into dancing and surround you with joy.

| will restore your health and heal all your hurts.

| will strengthen you with feet like a deer so you can reach great heights.
If you share with the needy, My glory will guard your back.

If you enter into My rest, you will find rest from all your striving.

| am near to you whenever you cry out.

When problems arise, call to Me and | will answer you.

Don't worry, | will take care of you.

Those who overcome will be pillars in My temple forever.

You are My children now, and you will be just like Jesus when He appears.
One day, you will see My face and My name will be on your forehead.

Every promise that | make is true, for | do not lie or change My mind.

PR ) MISES

Paraphrased Bible Promises For Everyday Life.

Psalm 33:6
Deuteronomy 7:9
Psalm 36:7
Psalm 68:5
Psalm 94:14
Exodus 15:26
Jeremiah 31:3
Matthew 7:11
Hebrews 2:11
Micah 7:18
Romans 5:5
Jeremiah 31:33
Philippians 4:19
Psalm 28:9
Nehemiah 8:10
1 John 4:18
Psalm 138:7
Psalm 5:11
Ephesians 6:11
Psalm 30:11
Jeremiah 30:17
Habakkuk 3:19
Isaiah 58:7-8
Hebrews 4:9-10
Deuteronomy 4:7
Psalm 86:7
Matthew 6:25-26
Revelation 3:12
1 John 3:2
Revelation 22:4

Numbers 23:19



	February

