31 PROMISES FOR JULY

PR#	DATE			
182	JUL	1	I made the heavens by My Word and I breathed the stars into existence.	Psalm 33:6
183	JUL	2	I am faithful to keep My covenant of kindness to a thousand generations.	Deuteronomy 7:9
184	JUL	3	All of mankind can find protection in the shadow of My wings.	Psalm 36:7
185	JUL	4	I am a father to the fatherless and I defend the cause of widows.	Psalm 68:5
186	JUL	5	I will not abandon My own inheritance.	Psalm 94:14
187	JUL	6	I am the Lord your God who heals all of your diseases.	Exodus 15:26
188	JUL	7	My love for you will last forever.	Jeremiah 31:3
189	JUL	8	I give good gifts to My children when they ask.	Matthew 7:11
190	JUL	9	Jesus is not ashamed to be called your big brother.	Hebrews 2:11
191	JUL	10	I forgive sins and I love to show mercy.	Micah 7:18
192	JUL	11	I have poured My love into your heart through My Spirit.	Romans 5:5
193	JUL	12	I have put My law within you and have written it on your heart.	Jeremiah 31:33
194	JUL	13	I will meet your every need through My eternal riches in Jesus Christ.	Philippians 4:19
195	JUL	14	I will shepherd My inheritance and carry them forever.	Psalm 28:9
196	JUL	15	Do not be sad, for My joy is your strength.	Nehemiah 8:10
197	JUL	16	My perfect love will banish fear from your heart.	1 John 4:18
198	JUL	17	I will save you in the midst of your troubles.	Psalm 138:7
199	JUL	18	I will blanket My protection over all who trust in Me.	Psalm 5:11
200	JUL	19	My armor will help you stand against the plans of the enemy.	Ephesians 6:11
201	JUL	20	I will turn your mourning into dancing and surround you with joy.	Psalm 30:11
202	JUL	21	I will restore your health and heal all your hurts.	Jeremiah 30:17
203	JUL	22	I will strengthen you with feet like a deer so you can reach great heights.	Habakkuk 3:19
204	JUL	23	If you share with the needy, My glory will guard your back.	Isaiah 58:7-8
205	JUL	24	If you enter into My rest, you will find rest from all your striving.	Hebrews 4:9-10
206	JUL	25	I am near to you whenever you cry out.	Deuteronomy 4:7
207	JUL	26	When problems arise, call to Me and I will answer you.	Psalm 86:7
208	JUL	27	Don't worry, I will take care of you.	Matthew 6:25-26
209	JUL	28	Those who overcome will be pillars in My temple forever.	Revelation 3:12
210	JUL	29	You are My children now, and you will be just like Jesus when He appears.	1 John 3:2
211	JUL	30	One day, you will see My face and My name will be on your forehead.	Revelation 22:4
212	JUL	31	Every promise that I make is true, for I do not lie or change My mind.	Numbers 23:19

